
BK Sprint Aalst
Aalst Centrum 11.5.2025

TROL

Amber THYS
hamok
Course : D50
Distance : 2770m
Time : 0:14:17 (5'09"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Ellen DE BIE 0:19:57
3. Marcia BRONCKAERS 0:20:30

1. 113 00:01:29 146m 10'10"/km
2. 128 00:01:38 00:03:07 211m 7'44"/km
3. 110 00:00:35 00:03:42 34m 17'09"/km
4. 104 00:00:48 00:04:30 107m 7'29"/km
5. 133 00:00:32 00:05:02 63m 8'28"/km
6. 102 00:00:13 00:05:15 39m 5'33"/km
7. 106 00:00:24 00:05:39 44m 9'05"/km
8. 127 00:00:32 00:06:11 66m 8'05"/km
9. 117 00:01:58 00:08:09 255m 7'43"/km

10. 119 00:01:03 00:09:12 158m 6'39"/km
11. 92 00:01:22 00:10:34 202m 6'46"/km
12. 95 00:01:19 00:11:53 199m 6'37"/km
13. 98 00:01:26 00:13:19 208m 6'53"/km
14. 100 00:00:44 00:14:03 63m 11'38"/km
15. 999 00:00:14 00:14:17 64m 3'39"/km
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